DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

CAVCO LIMITED

CAVCO LIMITED

CAVE COLLEGE LIMITED

CAVE COLLEGE LIMITED

CAVE COLLEGE LIMITED

CAVEMEN LIMITED

CAVENDENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CAVENDISH CLEANERS LIMITED

CAVENDISH COACHES AND LIMOUSINES LTD
CAVENDISH COACHES AND LIMOUSINES LTD

CAVENDISH CORPORATE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
CAVENDISH CORPORATE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
CAVENDISH CORPORATE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CAVENDISH GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)

CAVENDISH HOMECARE SERVICES LIMITED
CAVENDISH INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
CAVENDISH INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED

CAVENDISH LAUNDRY LIMITED

CAVENDISH MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

CAVENDISH PLACE (OXFORD)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CAVENDISH PLACE (OXFORD)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CAVENDISH PLACE (OXFORD)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CAVENDISH PLACE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CAVENDISH PLACE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CAVENDISH PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CAVENDISH SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CAVENDISH SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CAVENDISH SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CAVENDISH STUDIOS LIMITED
CAVENDISH STUDIOS LIMITED
CAVENDISH STUDIOS LIMITED
CAVENDISH TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVENDISH UNIT MANAGERS LIMITED
CAVENDISH UNIT MANAGERS LIMITED
CAVERNBEAT LIMITED

THE CAVERN WINE BAR LIMITED

THE CAVERN WINE BAR LIMITED
CAVERSHAM SOLICITORS LIMITED
CAVERTECH LTD.

CAVERTECH LTD.

CAV HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CAV HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CAVI SERVICES LTD
CAVI SERVICES LTD

02515560
02515560
06044165
06044165
06044165
04562901
02207633
06721681
05767161
05767161
07305816

07305816

07305816

00527695
04236985
06619016
06619016
00460332
02054328

03217150

03217150

03217150

03597216

03597216

06279064
03798707

03798707

03798707

04823727
04823727
04823727
03280634
02860777
02860777
03897746
04231452
04231452
04785843
03776009
03776009
07309928
07309928
07306643
07306643
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07/07/2010
09/07/2010
13/07/2010
13/07/2010
13/07/2010
07/07/2010
12/07/2010
13/07/2010
08/07/2010
08/07/2010
08/07/2010

08/07/2010
08/07/2010

13/07/2010
11/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
12/07/2010
08/07/2010

08/07/2010
08/07/2010
08/07/2010
13/07/2010
13/07/2010

13/07/2010
07/07/2010

07/07/2010
07/07/2010

07/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
13/07/2010
08/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
09/07/2010
08/07/2010
08/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010

CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAPEN TRUSTEES LIMITED
CAVIAR 4 EVERYONE LIMITED
CAV ICE PROTECTION LIMITED
CAVOK CONSULTING LIMITED
CAVOK CONSULTING LIMITED
CAVON LIMITED

CAVON LIMITED

CAVZO.NO LTD

C A WALL LIMITED

C A WALL LIMITED

CAWDIOLOGY LIMITED

CAWR LIMITED

CAWTHROW LEISURE LIMITED
CAXTON GROUP LIMITED

CAXTON LANDS AND DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CAXTON LANDS AND DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CAXTON LANDS AND DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CAXTON PAPER LIMITED

THE CAXTON PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (WREXHAM) LIMITED
CAXTON PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED
CAXTON PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED
CAYAN LIMITED

CAYENNE CONSULTING LIMITED
CAYENNE CONSULTING LIMITED
CAYLX LIMITED

CAYLX LIMITED

CAYMAN SURGICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CAYMAN SURGICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CAYMAN SURGICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CAYTONS LIMITED

CAZENOVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CAZENOVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CAZENOVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CAZENOVE GROUP LIMITED
CAZENOVE GROUP LIMITED
CAZENOVE GROUP LIMITED
CAZENOVE GROUP LIMITED

CAZENOVE & CO. SETTLEMENTS LIMITED
CAZENOVE & CO. SETTLEMENTS LIMITED
CAZENOVE & CO. SETTLEMENTS LIMITED
CAZENOVE & CO. SETTLEMENTS LIMITED
CAZENOVE & CO. SETTLEMENTS LIMITED
CAZENOVE & CO. SETTLEMENTS LIMITED
CAZENOVE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

01739994
01739994
01739994
01739994
01739994
01739994
01739994
01739994
01739994
06870058
06714461
05173723
05173723
07313427
07313427
06935544
05464497
05464497
06537327
06721261
06674756
00302247
00649124

00649124

00649124

02932194
05110271

03776668
03776668
06719355
05870786
05870786
06932782
06932782
07311747
07311747
07311747
04093053
FC025880
FC025880
FC025880
FC025881
FC025881
FC025881
FC025881
01844515
01844515
01844515
01844515
01844515
01844515
00763950
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09/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
08/07/2010
07/07/2010
13/07/2010
13/07/2010
13/07/2010
13/07/2010
08/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
08/07/2010
12/07/2010
12/07/2010
13/07/2010
07/07/2010

07/07/2010
07/07/2010

13/07/2010
07/07/2010

07/07/2010
08/07/2010
12/07/2010
13/07/2010
13/07/2010
10/07/2010
10/07/2010
12/07/2010
12/07/2010
12/07/2010
09/07/2010
08/07/2010
08/07/2010
09/07/2010
08/07/2010
08/07/2010
09/07/2010
09/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
08/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010



